PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
SNAP & GO™ MODULES
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
LED Snap & Go™ Magnetic Module Kits are simple and quick LED retrofits for
traditional fluorescent fixtures and recessed troffers in drop-in ceilings. The kit can
be easily installed with minimum modification to the existing housing, avoiding the
removal of existing fixtures.
Application: Ideal for retrofitting existing fluorescent fixtures and recessed troffers in
warehouses, schools, retail stores, workshops, large areas, and work spaces.
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
FEATURES
•	 Fast and easy installation - Installs in minutes with quick connections.
•	 Minimal modification to existing housing - Magnetic mounting.
•	 Bright and consistent light
•	 Energy efficient
•	 Mercury Free - Environmentally friendly.
SNAP & GO™ MODULES
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
NON-DIMMABLE
DIMMABLE
Note: Warranty and Qualifications can vary per item, see technical data sheets (TDS) for specific information. • Not all product variations listed are DLC® qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification. • Published
lumens on LED products are approximate and may vary slightly. • Specifications are subject to change without notice. • Photos and drawings may not be to scale and are for general reference only.
SPEC-SELECT™
PREMIUM QUALITY LIGHTING® • Phone: 800-323-8107
© P.Q.L., Inc. • 2285 Ward Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93065
Rev: 04/05/2024
SPEC-SELECT™ MAGNETIC MODULES • DIMMABLE (Selectable Wattage & CCT - 3500K / 4000K / 5000K)
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT MODULES
15/20/25 93780 MAGNETIC MODULES/15-20-25W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V • 2X2FT 35-50K 2250-3750 150 -- 83 120-277 50,000 150W 10
4FT MODULES
20/28/35 93781 MAGNETIC MODULES/20-28-35W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V • 2X4FT 35-50K 3000-5250 150 -- 83 120-277 50,000 150W 10
20/30/40 93782 MAGNETIC MODULES/20-30-40W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V • 2X4FT 35-50K 3000-6000 150 -- 83 120-277 50,000 200W 10
93783 MAGNETIC MODULES/20-30-40W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V • 3X4FT 35-50K 3000-6000 150 -- 83 120-277 50,000 200W 10
8FT MODULES (96” = 4 ea. / 48” Modules and 1 Driver)
30/38/46 93784 MAGNETIC MODULES/30-38-46W/35-50K/DIMM/120-277V • 2X8FT 35-50K 4500-6900 150 -- 83 120-277 50,000 250W 5
MAGNETIC MODULES • DIMMABLE Available in 3500K
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
2FT MODULES
25 93800 MAGNETIC MODULES/25W/40K/FR/DIMM/100-277V • 2X2FT 4000K 2800 112 140° 82 100-277 50,000 150W 10
93801 MAGNETIC MODULES/25W/50K/FR/DIMM/100-277V • 2X2FT 5000K 2850 114 140° 83 100-277 50,000 150W 10
4FT MODULES
32 93805 MAGNETIC MODULES/32W/50K/FR/DIMM/100-277V • 2X4FT 5000K 3700 116 140° 84 100-277 50,000 150W 10
49 93810 MAGNETIC MODULES/50W/40K/FR/DIMM/100-277V • 2X4FT 4000K 5280 108 140° 82 100-277 50,000 200W 10
40 93808 MAGNETIC MODULES/40W/40K/FR/DIMM/100-277V • 3X4FT 4000K 4600 115 140° 82 100-277 50,000 200W 10
93809 MAGNETIC MODULES/40W/50K/FR/DIMM/100-277V • 3X4FT 5000K 4650 1116 140° 85 100-277 50,000 200W 10
8FT MODULES (96” = 4 ea. / 48” Modules and 1 Driver)
49 93813 MAGNETIC MODULES/50W/50K/FR/DIMM/100-277V • 2X8FT 5000K 5350 109 140° 84 100-277 50,000 200W 5
MAGNETIC MODULES • NON-DIMMABLE Available in 3500K
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION DLC® CCT LUMENS LPW BEAM CRI VOLTS LIFE
HOURS
TRAD.
EQUIV. CASE
4FT MODULES
25 93756 MAGNETIC MODULES/25W/50K/FR/100-277V • 2X4FT 5.0 5000K 2700 108 140° 80 100-277 50,000 150W 10
32 93717 MAGNETIC MODULES/32W/40K/FR/100-277V • 2X4FT 5.0 4000K 3550 110 140° 80 100-277 50,000 150W 10
ACCESSORIES
WATTS ITEM# DESCRIPTION CASE
32 937197 DIMMABLE DRIVER FOR LED SNAP & GO™ MAGNETIC MODULE/32W 1
93748 MOUNTING CLIPS FOR MAGNETIC MODULES/2 PER SET 1
93830 SINGLE FROSTED LENS FOR SPEC-SELECT™ SNAP & GO™ • 2FT 100
93831 SINGLE FROSTED LENS FOR SPEC-SELECT™ SNAP & GO™ • 4FT OR 8FT 100
93748937197
SNAP & GO™ MODULES
L E D  I N T E R I O R  L I G H T I N G
Key: FR = Frosted Lens / P = Pending / LPW = Lumens Per Watt / TRAD. EQUIV. = Traditional Equivalent
Note: Warranty and Qualifications can vary per item, see technical data sheets (TDS) for specific information. • Not all product variations listed
are DLC® qualified. Visit www.designlights.org/search to confirm qualification. • Published lumens on LED products are approximate and may vary
slightly. • Specifications are subject to change without notice. • Photos and drawings may not be to scale and are for general reference only.
93830/93831